
Merlyn Showering  
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com

FEATURES & BENEFITS

 - Frameless Design

 - Smooth & Solid Opening & Closing

 - Handle Options Available

 - Power Shower suitable

 - Wetroom Compatible

 - Concealed Fixings

 - This product is handed

Shown as Left Hand (L)

Handle Options

Standard
Handle

Traditional
Handle

Mirrored
Chrome
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CE STANDARDS

LHRH LHRH

HINGE DOOR & 2 INLINE PANELS
in Recess 

Shown as Left Hand (L)

Polished
Nickel

Product Information

Size Code Adjustment 
Min-Max

1100 GHB1100H (L or R) 1060-1090
1125 GHB1125H (L or R) 1085-1115
1150 GHB1150H (L or R) 1110-1140
1175 GHB1175H (L or R) 1135-1165
1200 GHB1200H (L or R) 1160-1190
1225 GHB1225H (L or R) 1185-1215
1250 GHB1250H (L or R) 1210-1240
1275 GHB1275H (L or R) 1235-1265
1300 GHB1300H (L or R) 1260-1290
1325 GHB1325H (L or R) 1285-1315
1350 GHB1350H (L or R) 1310-1340
1375 GHB1375H (L or R) 1335-1365
1400 GHB1400H (L or R) 1360-1390
1425 GHB1425H (L or R) 1385-1415
1450 GHB1450H (L or R) 1410-1440
1475 GHB1475H (L or R) 1435-1465
1500 GHB1500H (L or R) 1460-1490
1525 GHB1525H (L or R) 1485-1515
1550 GHB1550H (L or R) 1510-1540
1575 GHB1575H (L or R) 1535-1565
1600 GHB1600H (L or R) 1560-1590
1625 GHB1625H (L or R) 1585-1615
1650 GHB1650H (L or R) 1610-1640
1675 GHB1675H (L or R) 1635-1665

Product Information

Size Code Adjustment 
Min-Max

1700 GHB1700H (L or R) 1660-1690
1725 GHB1725H (L or R) 1685-1715
1750 GHB1750H (L or R) 1710-1740
1775 GHB1775H (L or R) 1735-1765
1800 GHB1800H (L or R) 1760-1790
1825 GHB1825H (L or R) 1785-1815
1850 GHB1850H (L or R) 1810-1840
1875 GHB1875H (L or R) 1835-1865
1900 GHB1900H (L or R) 1860-1890
This product is handed – please choose L for Left and R 

for Right when ordering.

Recess

B C C BA A

X X
A - Moving Panel  B / C - Fixed Panel  X - Door Opening
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CE STANDARDS

LHRH LHRH

HINGE DOOR & 2 INLINE PANELS
in Recess continued

Shown as Left Hand (L)

Polished
Nickel

Configuration

Size Code Door X 
Opening

Panel A 
Moving 
Panel

Panel B 
Fixed 
Panel

Panel C 
Fixed 
Panel

1100 GHB1100H (L or R) 520 600 300 200
1125 GHB1125H (L or R) 545 625 300 200
1150 GHB1150H (L or R) 570 650 300 200
1175 GHB1175H (L or R) 595 675 300 200
1200 GHB1200H (L or R) 520 600 300 300
1225 GHB1225H (L or R) 545 625 300 300
1250 GHB1250H (L or R) 570 650 300 300
1275 GHB1275H (L or R) 595 675 300 300
1300 GHB1300H (L or R) 520 600 300 400
1325 GHB1325H (L or R) 545 625 300 400
1350 GHB1350H (L or R) 570 650 300 400
1375 GHB1375H (L or R) 595 675 300 400
1400 GHB1400H (L or R) 620 700 300 400
1425 GHB1425H (L or R) 645 725 300 400
1450 GHB1450H (L or R) 670 750 300 400
1475 GHB1475H (L or R) 695 775 300 400
1500 GHB1500H (L or R) 620 700 400 400
1525 GHB1525H (L or R) 645 725 400 400
1550 GHB1550H (L or R) 670 750 400 400
1575 GHB1575H (L or R) 695 775 400 400
1600 GHB1600H (L or R) 620 700 500 400
1625 GHB1625H (L or R) 645 725 500 400
1650 GHB1650H (L or R) 670 750 500 400
1675 GHB1675H (L or R) 695 775 500 400

Configuration continued

Size Code Door 
Opening

Panel A 
Moving 
Panel

Panel B 
Fixed 
Panel

Panel C 
Fixed 
Panel

1700 GHB1700H (L or R) 620 700 500 500
1725 GHB1725H (L or R) 645 725 500 500
1750 GHB1750H (L or R) 670 750 500 500
1775 GHB1775H (L or R) 695 775 500 500
1800 GHB1800H (L or R) 720 800 500 500
1825 GHB1825H (L or R) 745 825 500 500
1850 GHB1850H (L or R) 770 850 500 500
1875 GHB1875H (L or R) 795 875 500 500
1900 GHB1900H (L or R) 720 800 500 600
This product is handed – please choose L for Left and R for Right when 
ordering.

Recess

B C C BA A

X X
A - Moving Panel  B / C - Fixed Panel  X - Door Opening


